10

11

28

12
13
14
15
24
25

16

29
17

27

30
18

19

26

20

Namn
Andersson Amanda

Andersson Oscar

Aronsson Ludvig

Berggren Alexandra
Corlevi Emil

Elias Victoria
Engstrom Elliot
Fallgren Johannes

Gertz Martin

Glifberg Sofia

Hellstrom Hedvig
Jelagin Maxim

Johansson Axel

Joseph Michel Adam
Sandstrom Rebecca

Tollbring Theo

Torell Johanna

Trindade Alexander

Viberg Henrik

Deltagare per klubb
Liding6 Simklubb

Fodd
2003

2007

2005

2002
2009
2005
2009
2002
2005

2008

2007
2005

2005

2006
2003

2005

2005

2006

2006

Licens  Klubb
AS6603 LIDINGO SK

AK3107 LIDINGO SK

AWO0105 LIDINGO SK

LIDINGO SK
LIDINGO SK
LIDINGO SK
LIDINGO SK

BY5402
AK9509
BU6805
AV7309

LIDINGO SK
LIDINGO SK

AP1102
AU7905

AG0608 LIDINGO SK

BM6207 LIDINGO SK
AJ9505 LIDINGO SK

AU9505 LIDINGO SK

LIDINGO SK
LIDINGO SK

AS8306
AS4803

AN1305 LIDINGO SK

LIDINGO SK

AD9205

AP6106 LIDINGO SK

AF7106 LIDINGO SK

Str Anmalda grenar

(0 21, 100m Broéstsim Damer
(328, 50m Fjarilsim Damer
(3 4, 100m Medley Herrar
(J 13, 100m Brostsim Herrar
(J 20, 200m Bréstsim Herrar
(3027, 50m Bréstsim Herrar
(3 8, 100m Ryggsim Herrar
(J 15, 50m Frisim Herrar

(3 22, 50m Ryggsim Herrar
(330, 100m Frisim Herrar
(O 7, 50m Broéstsim Damer

(3 5, 50m Ryggsim Damer
(3 22, 50m Ryggsim Herrar
(027, 50m Brostsim Herrar
(0 15, 50m Frisim Herrar

(3 4, 100m Medley Herrar
(3 13, 100m Brostsim Herrar
(J 15, 50m Frisim Herrar

(3 3, 100m Medley Damer
(O 7, 50m Brostsim Damer
(021, 100m Brostsim Damer
(3 28, 50m Fjarilsim Damer
(3 5, 50m Ryggsim Damer
(3 4, 100m Medley Herrar
(J 15, 50m Frisim Herrar
(322, 50m Ryggsim Herrar
(3 24, 50m Fjarilsim Herrar
(330, 100m Frisim Herrar
(3 4, 100m Medley Herrar
(30 15, 50m Frisim Herrar

(3 22, 50m Ryggsim Herrar
(3 3, 100m Medley Damer
(35, 50m Ryggsim Damer
(J 14, 50m Frisim Damer

(3 28, 50m Fjarilsim Damer
(J 4, 100m Medley Herrar
(J 15, 50m Frisim Herrar

(3 22, 50m Ryggsim Herrar
(3 24, 50m Fjarilsim Herrar
(3 19, 100m Fjarilsim Damer
(3 28, 50m Fjarilsim Damer
(3 4, 100m Medley Herrar
(3 10, 100m Fjarilsim Herrar
(J 15, 50m Frisim Herrar

(J RES 17, 200m Fjarilsim Herrar

(3 24, 50m Fjarilsim Herrar
(3 4, 100m Medley Herrar
(J 15, 50m Frisim Herrar
(3 22, 50m Ryggsim Herrar
(027, 50m Bréstsim Herrar
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Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.9

Licensierad till: Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb

Sida 1/2

1:15.47
29.46
1:11.30
1:14.64
2:53.48
33.83
1:07.27
27.50
30.32
1:05.41
43.59

38.09
41.19
44.95
23.67
1:05.73
1:09.56
26.21
1:21.15
41.38
1:34.20
37.39
37.96
1:05.65
25.43
30.10
27.75
58.27
1:11.52
27.06
31.45
1:12.55
31.84
28.69
31.04
1:17.99
30.94
38.06
33.54
1:14.49
31.58
1:16.99
1:07.47
26.04

28.87
1:21.98
28.24
33.82
37.58



Id Namn
21 Wahlman Ella

23 Yao Emily

22 Yaolda

Deltagare per klubb

Fodd Licens

Klubb Str Anmdlda grenar

2003 BL5403 LIDINGO SK (3 6, 100m Frisim Damer

(J 14, 50m Frisim Damer
(3 23, 200m Frisim Damer

2005 BW2005 LIDINGO SK (0 3, 100m Medley Damer

(O 7, 50m Brostsim Damer

2008 BH7808 LIDINGO SK (3 7, 50m Broéstsim Damer
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Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.9

Licensierad till: Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb
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1:03.75
28.71
2:24.06
1:17.69
38.70
45.40



